
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF DEFENCE ACCOUNTS (PENSIONS), PRAYAGRAJ

CORRIGENDUM PPO DETAILS
PPO NUMBER 240202002054 CORRIGENDUM NUMBER 4
e-PPO NUMBER 180202001288

SERVICE DETAILS
REGIMENTAL NUMBER 14840317P DATE OF ENROLLMENT 24-FEB-2003
RANK LAST HELD SEPOY DATE OF DISCHARGE 29-FEB-2020
GROUP Y TRADE DRIVER SPECIAL VEHICLE

RECORD OFFICE RO, ASC (S) BENGALURU NAME
KOPULWAR GURUDAS
RAMESH

NON QUALIFYING SERVICE 00/01/15 FORMER SERVICE 00/00/00
NET QUALIFYING SERVICE 16/10/20 CLAUSE OF DISCHARGE ON COMPLETION OF TENURE
DISCIPLINARY ACTION
PENDING NO COMMUTATION

RECOMMENDED YES

LOADING IN AGE 0

PERSONAL DETAILS
DATE OF BIRTH 10-SEP-1983 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX3579 PAN XXXXXX454J
MOBILE NUMBER 7588960890 E-MAIL ID gurudaskopulwar@gmail.com
COMMUTATION PERCENTAGE 50

ADDRESS
HOUSE NO 689 NEAR RASHTRIYA ITI, ANGAD NAGAR,AT- BAMANWADA, POST- CHUNALA, TAH-
RAJURA, DIST- CHANDRAPUR - 442905,CHANDRAPUR,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA.

PAY DETAILS
PAY LEVEL L04 PAY IN PAY MATRIX  35,300

MILITARY SERVICE PAY  5,200 X GROUP PAY 0
CLASSIFICATION ALLOWANCE  450 LAST EMOLUMENTS DRAWN  40,500

AVG PAY LAST 10 MONTHS 0 DEARNESS ALLOWANCE (FOR
GRATUITY)% 0.0

SPOUSE DETAILS
NAME PRIYANKA GURUDAS KOPULWAR MARITAL STATUS MARRIED
DATE OF BIRTH 27-JAN-1991 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX1866 PAN

MOBILE NUMBER 7588960890 E-MAIL ID gurudaskopulwar@gmail.com

FAMILY DETAILS

NAME OF DEPENDENT RELATION MARITAL
STATUS

DATE OF
BIRTH

PHYSICALLY
HANDICAPPED

MENTALLY
CHALLENGED

SHREYA GURUDAS KOPULWAR DAUGHTER UNMARRIED 07-AUG-2010 N N

SHRADDHA GURUDAS
KOPULWAR

DAUGHTER UNMARRIED 23-DEC-2012 N N

CURRENT BENEFICIARY DETAILS
PENSIONER NAME KOPULWAR GURUDAS RAMESH
BANK NAME STATE BANK OF INDIA IFSC CODE SBIN0020059
BANK ADDRESS RAJURA ACCOUNT NUMBER 62103740992

CURRENT PENSIONARY ENTITLEMENTS
TYPE OF PENSION SERVICE PENSION

LUMPSUM ENTITLEMENTS
PAYABLES DEDUCTIONS

CAPITALISED VALUE OF
PENSION**  11,21,075

TOTAL:  11,21,075 TOTAL:  0

NET LUMPSUM AMOUNT PAYABLE:  11,21,075 (ELEVEN LAKH TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

RECURRING PAYMENTS
ELEMENT PAYABLE PERIOD OF GRANT

SERVICE
PENSION

 20,475 (TWENTY THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

WITH EFFECT FROM 08-DEC-2021 FOR LIFE

COMMUTED
SERVICE
PENSION

 10,237 (TEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
THIRTY SEVEN RUPEES ONLY)

RESIDUAL
SERVICE
PENSION

 10,238 (TEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
THIRTY EIGHT RUPEES ONLY)

CAPITALISED VALUE OF PENSION DETAILS
COMMUTATION (%) COMMUTATION AMOUNT

50 11,21,075

CORRIGENDUM DETAILS
FIELD OLD VALUE NEW VALUE


